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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Estilos X <MASTERS> (18)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES1.1 1984 S.T.TRISWIM

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ1.2 1966 S.T.TRISWIM

43078467 GERMAN BELLOD PERELLO1.3 1972 S.T.MASTBAL

43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS1.4 1993 S.T.ESMAS

43096966 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ARENA1.5 1981 S.T.TRISWIM

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ1.6 1959 S.T.CNPALMA

43076663 JOSÉ  AGUSTIN BERRUGA RODRIGUEZ1.7 1973 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Braza M <MASTERS> (13)

SERIE Nº 22.1

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO2.2 1953 S.T.ESMAS

52947342 AGUSTIN CEBA HERRERO2.3 1977 S.T.MASTBAL

43135267 JOSE RODRIGUEZ CASTRO2.4 1984 S.T.TRISWIM

18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA GARCIAS2.5 1969 S.T.CNPALMA

00847229 MARIO TECGLEN DOMINGUEZ2.6 1926 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 32.2

43217952 JANKIEL ESPINOSA ACOSTA3.2 1985 S.T.ESMAS

43078467 GERMAN BELLOD PERELLO3.3 1972 S.T.MASTBAL

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS 00:56.46 253.4 1936 CNPALMA

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 01:23.60 253.5 1937 ESMAS

19749788 MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA3.6 1924 S.T.ESMAS

41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO3.7 1978 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 42.3

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 00:46.50 254.0 1953 ESMAS

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA 00:44.95 254.1 1974 CNPALMA

42957811 GABRIEL FCO MARTORELL GRIMALT 00:43.82 254.2 1956 ESMAS

02107196 DOMENICO CASA 00:42.29 254.3 1966 ESMAS

41518329 ALBERT GELABERT MIRA 00:42.12 254.4 1986 ES.ARTA

42984614 PEDRO DE MIGUEL SEBASTIÁN 00:42.19 254.5 1958 CNPALMA

41371643 BERNAT FERRER GUARDIA 00:42.31 254.6 1947 CNPALMA

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ 00:44.33 254.7 1960 ES.ARTA

43054264 RAFAEL JAUME RAMIS 00:45.40 254.8 1968 ESMAS

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 00:46.65 254.9 1935 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 52.4

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 00:41.40 255.0 1970 TRISWIM

43034083 MANUEL OCETE ESPINOLA 00:38.27 255.1 1968 ESMAS

41535377 MARC BISBAL SALOM 00:37.09 505.2 1989 ES.ARTA

43029872 LUIS RODAS OLIVER 00:35.60 255.3 1965 CNPALMA

43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 00:31.52 255.4 1992 ESMAS

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 00:33.07 255.5 1977 MASTBAL

18972103 JUSTO MARTINEZ BALAGUER 00:35.83 255.6 1970 CNPALMA

43204701 ALBERT RODAS CAÑELLAS 00:36.65 255.7 1995 ESMAS

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 00:39.79 255.8 1946 ESMAS

43034081 MIGUEL ANGEL OCETE ESPINOLA 00:41.91 255.9 1968 ESMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza F <MASTERS> (37)

SERIE Nº 63.1

43093357 CECILIA POYATOS NILSSON6.0 1974 S.T.MASTBAL

02427673 CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED 01:05.84 506.1 1947 ESMAS

41393662 Mª  DOLORES CARMONA KOETHKE 00:56.40 256.2 1950 MASTBAL

43099030 MARIA DEL ROCIO RIERA GONZALEZ 00:54.76 256.3 1974 MASTBAL

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG 00:51.92 256.4 1971 ESMAS

52095635 Mª ELISA BLANCO DE CASTRO 00:54.64 256.5 1967 ESMAS

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 00:54.90 256.6 1949 ESMAS

42952489 CATALINA FERNANDEZ CASTAÑER 01:01.14 256.7 1953 CNPALMA

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 01:05.82 256.8 1946 MASTBAL

03579601 DENISE CARULLI6.9 1989 S.T.TRISWIM

SERIE Nº 73.2

45062961 Mª VICTORIA PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL 00:50.89 257.0 1956 CNPALMA

00293531 VERONICA COLLETTE 00:49.68 257.1 1959 CNPALMA

02345044 ASTRID ZU STOLBERG 00:48.40 257.2 1959 ESMAS

72824404 CLARA JULIANI MARTINEZ 00:43.55 257.3 1991 CNPALMA

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 00:41.84 257.4 1959 CNPALMA

37338474 MARTA GILI LORENZO 00:43.53 257.5 1986 ES.ARTA

42999681 JUANA MARIA SASTRE VICENS 00:44.57 257.6 1962 CNPALMA

02040735 ANJA MARKS 00:48.50 257.7 1961 CNPALMA

43054206 Mª FRANCISCA GARCIA GÓMEZ 00:49.80 257.8 1969 CNPALMA

43008929 ANTONIA ALEMANY PLANELLS 00:51.18 257.9 1963 ESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Libres M <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 84.1

43092069 MARC PICORNELL LLITERAS8.2 1973 S.T.MASTBAL

43072980 TEODORO DEL OLMO GARCIA8.3 1977 S.T.MASTBAL

43216750 JESUS GARCIA POZO8.4 1995 S.T.ESMAS

53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPAÑOL CALVIN8.5 1984 S.T.MASTBAL

43209305 LUIS BLANES ROSSELLO8.6 1992 S.T.TRISWIM

43115340 DANIEL LLOMPART LLOMPART8.7 1978 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 94.2

41521815 JULIA GINARD GINARD9.1 1984 S.T.FELANITX

18216366 ANTONIO LLODRA MAS9.2 1967 S.T.FELANITX

00288920 BERND HARALD DR KABLITZ9.3 1960 S.T.ES.ARTA

43135267 JOSE RODRIGUEZ CASTRO9.4 1984 S.T.TRISWIM

18218479 JUAN AGUILO VENY9.5 1968 S.T.FELANITX

18227206 COSME GARCIAS CERDO9.6 1979 S.T.FELANITX

43036248 STEFANO GUTIERREZ PIZARRO9.7 1965 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Libres M <MASTERS> (3)

SERIE Nº 104.3

73065369 ANGEL MANUEL SANZ TORRES10.0 1958 S.T.FELANITX

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 04:50.33 2510.1 1937 ESMAS

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA 02:59.94 2510.2 1974 CNPALMA

43058175 PABLO LLINAS BOSCH 02:43.66 2510.3 1970 TRISWIM

43096966 ALEJANDRO GARCIA ARENA 02:42.31 2510.4 1981 TRISWIM

41518329 ALBERT GELABERT MIRA 02:42.33 2510.5 1986 ES.ARTA

18233817 ANTONIO LOPEZ VERA 02:59.93 2510.6 1968 ESMAS

22406627 JUAN ANTONIO ESCANCIANO 03:23.43 2510.7 1949 ESMAS

41209109 BARTOLOME VERA PERICAS 05:52.98 2510.8 1930 ESMAS

78215259 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA BARCELO10.9 1980 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 114.4

41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERO 02:31.46 2511.0 1978 FELANITX

41535377 MARC BISBAL SALOM 02:29.59 2511.1 1989 ES.ARTA

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS 02:22.96 2511.2 1977 ESMAS

43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 02:12.38 2511.3 1992 ESMAS

43100643 ANTONIO JUAN LLULL 02:01.93 2511.4 1975 DUETS

43178867 SERGIO HEREDIA CALVO 02:10.57 2511.5 1995 DUETS

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 02:21.11 2511.6 1984 TRISWIM

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 02:24.09 2511.7 1984 TRISWIM

36035492 ALVARO  MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 02:30.15 2511.8 1959 ESMAS

43038877 ALEJO MUÑOZ GONZALEZ 02:36.19 2511.9 1966 TRISWIM

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Libres F <MASTERS> (27)

SERIE Nº 125.1

43206368 BEATRIZ FUSTER GONZALEZ12.0 1993 S.T.DUETS

37336529 MARIA FRANCISCA DANUS NICOLAU12.1 1976 S.T.ES.ARTA

37338474 MARTA GILI LORENZO 03:15.16 5012.2 1986 ES.ARTA

39690554 ROSARIO NEGUILLO SOLE 02:54.75 2512.3 1969 MASTBAL

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 02:27.24 2512.4 1971 MASTBAL

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 02:51.09 2512.5 1967 CNPALMA

43477316 MARIA GRETA DAMIANI NORDFELDT 02:55.62 2512.6 1994 MASTBAL

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 03:44.92 2512.7 1947 CNPALMA

03579601 DENISE CARULLI12.8 1989 S.T.TRISWIM

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Espalda M <MASTERS> (11)

SERIE Nº 136.1

52947342 AGUSTIN CEBA HERRERO13.0 1977 S.T.MASTBAL

19749788 MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA 03:06.14 5013.1 1924 ESMAS

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 01:48.15 2513.2 1953 ESMAS

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 01:39.97 5013.3 1935 CNPALMA

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:56.64 2513.4 1993 CNPALMA

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 01:00.77 2513.5 1972 ESMAS

00571170 JORGE GRANADOS AUMACELLAS 01:43.08 2513.6 1936 CNPALMA

41371643 BERNAT FERRER GUARDIA 02:11.65 2513.7 1947 CNPALMA

42984614 PEDRO DE MIGUEL SEBASTIÁN13.8 1958 S.T.CNPALMA

43209305 LUIS BLANES ROSSELLO13.9 1992 S.T.TRISWIM
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Espalda F <MASTERS> (35)

SERIE Nº 147.1

45062961 Mª VICTORIA PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL14.1 1956 S.T.CNPALMA

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG14.2 1971 S.T.ESMAS

72824404 CLARA JULIANI MARTINEZ14.3 1991 S.T.CNPALMA

41247227 CATALINA BESTARD PLANISI 02:57.18 5014.4 1936 CNPALMA

43054206 Mª FRANCISCA GARCIA GÓMEZ14.5 1969 S.T.CNPALMA

43093357 CECILIA POYATOS NILSSON14.6 1974 S.T.MASTBAL

02040735 ANJA MARKS14.7 1961 S.T.CNPALMA

43095442 SARA MALDONADO SKIBB14.8 1973 S.T.ESMAS

SERIE Nº 157.2

43059387 Mª ANTONIA ADROVER MESTRE 02:04.19 2515.1 1968 FELANITX

00293531 VERONICA COLLETTE 01:53.47 2515.2 1959 CNPALMA

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 01:30.00 2515.3 1967 CNPALMA

43135327 IRENE COMPANY MOLINA 01:17.18 2515.4 1985 DUETS

43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS 01:23.00 2515.5 1993 ESMAS

42999681 JUANA MARIA SASTRE VICENS 01:36.38 5015.6 1962 CNPALMA

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 02:04.46 5015.7 1949 ESMAS

42940967 MARGARITA MAGRANER FRAU 02:31.52 5015.8 1953 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 8 4x200 Libres X <MASTERS> (23)

SERIE Nº 168.1

00761 MASTBAL +160X16.3 S.T.MASTBAL

00761 MASTBAL +240F16.4 S.T.MASTBAL

00761 MASTBAL +160M16.5 S.T.MASTBAL
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